DC Combiner Box
Reliability in
Solar Combiner Box
Catalogue
DC Miniature Circuit Breaker
PV Circuit Breaker TX7-63Z 36
Content
DC Combiner Box

16 AWG (Solid) / 1.5 mm2 (Solid)
Mechanical & Environmental
Order Information
Ta
RH
Mmax
1000
0710237
0710238
1500
0715233
0715234
1000 1500
15Pluggable Multi-pole SPDs 15
S
S
Internal Configuration
Spare Plug
Legend
Dimensions & Packaging
PE/G Conductor Terminal
S Signalling Contacts Optional
FLP-PV1000/(S), FLP-PV1200/(S), FLP-PV1500/(S)
FLP-PV600/(S)
FLP-PVxxx/(S)
DIN 43880 Dimension
Packaging Dimensions (H x W x L)
Standard Order Quantity
   [mm]
Complete Unit
1 CTN
[210 × 220 × 330 mm]
600
32 Units
1000
32 Units
1200
32 Units
1500
32 Units
FLP-PVxxx/0
DIN 43880 Dimension
Packaging Dimensions (H x W x L)
Standard Order Quantity
Single Unit
1 CTN
[210 × 220 × 330 mm]
120 Units
600 1000 1200 1500
FLP-PVxxx/(S)
18 63.7
FLP-PV600/(S) FLP-PV1000/(S)
FLP-PV1200/(S)
FLP-PV1500/(S)
89
.6
99
.6

16 AWG (Solid) / 1.5 mm2 (Solid)
Mechanical & Environmental
Order Information
Ta
RH
Mmax
1000
0710237
0710238
1500
0715233
0715234
1000 1500
17Pluggable Multi-pole SPDs
SLP-PV1000/(S), SLP-PV1200/(S), SLP-PV1500/(S)
SLP-PV600/(S)
Spare Plug
Dimensions & Packaging
SLP-PVxxx/(S)
Internal Configuration
Legend
PE/G Conductor Terminal
S Signalling Contacts Optional
SLP-PVxxx/(S)
DIN 43880 Dimension
Packaging Dimensions (H x W x L)
Standard Order Quantity
   [mm]
Complete Unit
1 CTN
[260 × 220 × 330 mm]
600
48 Units
1000
30 Units
1200
30 Units
1500
30 Units
SLP-PVxxx/0
DIN 43880 Dimension
Packaging Dimensions (H x W x L)
Standard Order Quantity
Single Unit
1 CTN
[260 × 220 × 330 mm]
120 Units
600 1000 1200 1500
Pluggable Multi-pole SPDs 17
18 49
SLP-PV600/(S) SLP-PV1000/(S)
SLP-PV1200/(S)
SLP-PV1500/(S)
44
.5
51
71